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Precinct Regl\s/t(;etlfz

County
Washington
Town of Addison W 3 65
Town of Erin W 1-5 2,918
Town of Germantown 186
Town of Hartford W 1-3 1,612
Town of Jackson W 1-3 1,105
Town of Polk W 5,6 304
\1/1I£I1age of Germantown D1 W 3550
\Slilélgage of Germantown D2 W 3252
;/EI‘:a‘]ge of Germantown D3 W 3380
Ygl_?ie of Germantown D4 W 3784
Village of Jackson W 11 346
Village of Richfield D1W 1, 2 2,025
Village of Richfield D2 W 3, 4 1,740
Village of Richfield D3 W 5, 6 2,084
;/illage of Richfield D4 W 7, 8, 1,894
City of Hartford D1 W 1-3, 12 3,024
1C;:ty of Hartford D2 W 8-10, 2837
City of Hartford D3 W 4-7, 13 2,920
City of Milwaukee W 316 0
City of Hartford D2 W 11 6
(DODGE)
Washington - Total 37,032
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 37,032

Cards Cast

367
24
218
148
31

548

483

539

606

36
186
169
180

260
427
382

417

5,029

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

367
24
218
148
31

548

483

539

606

36
186
169
180

260
427
382

417

5,029

Unofficial - Final Results - 8:40 p.m.

% Turnout

9.23%
12.58%
12.90%
13.52%
13.39%
10.20%

15.44%
14.85%
15.95%

16.01%

10.40%
9.19%
9.71%
8.64%

13.73%
14.12%
13.46%

14.28%
N/A

33.33%

13.58%

N/A
N/A
13.58%

2/15/2022 8:43:04 PM
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Cedarburg School Board Member (Vote for 4) ®xx% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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Precinct i= Precinct S 2
County County
Washington Washington
Town of Jackson W 1-3 76 Town of Jackson W 1-3 17 6.44% 18 6.82%
Washington - Total 76 Washington - Total 17 6.44% 18 6.82%
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 76 County - Total 17 6.44% 18 6.82%
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Precinct o b Y [~ T 5 S
County
Washington
Town of Jackson W 1-3 56 21.21% 12 4.55% 25 9.47% 52 19.70% 15 5.68% 10 3.79% 59 22.35%
Washington - Total 56 21.21% 12 4.55% 25 9.47% 52 19.70% 15 5.68% 10 3.79% 59 22.35%
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

County - Total 56 21.21% 12 4.55% 25 9.47% 52 19.70% 15 5.68% 10 3.79% 59 2235%
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County
Washington
Town of Jackson W 1-3 0 0.00% 264 0
Washington - Total 0 0.00% 264 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 0 0.00% 264 0
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Germantown School Board Member At-Large Seat 2 (Vote for 1) **x% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
County
Washington
Town of Germantown
Town of Jackson W 1-3
Town of Polk W 5,6

Village of Germantown D1 W
1-4

Village of Germantown D2 W
5-8

Village of Germantown D3 W
9-11

Village of Germantown D4 W
12-14

Village of Jackson W 11
Village of Richfield D1 W 1, 2
Village of Richfield D2 W 3, 4

Village of Richfield D4 W 7, 8,
9

City of Milwaukee W 316
Washington - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

72
31

548

483

539

606

36
103
19

208

2,669

2,669

Precinct
County
Washington
Town of Germantown
Town of Jackson W 1-3
Town of Polk W 5,6

Village of Germantown D1 W
1-4

Village of Germantown D2 W
5-8

Village of Germantown D3 W
9-11

Village of Germantown D4 W
12-14

Village of Jackson W 11
Village of Richfield D1 W 1, 2
Village of Richfield D2 W 3, 4

Village of Richfield D4 W 7, 8,
9

City of Milwaukee W 316
Washington - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Raymond J. Borden

86

114

113

89

11
22

31

480

480

12.50%
11.11%

6.45%
15.81%

23.75%

21.04%

14.71%

30.56%
21.57%

5.26%
15.05%

18.07%

18.07%

Russ Ewert

16
55
23
315

237

317

336

14
59
15

127

1,514

1,514

66.67%
76.39%
74.19%
57.90%

49.38%

59.03%

55.54%

38.89%
57.84%
78.95%
61.65%

57.00%

57.00%

2/15/2022 8:43:04 PM
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Precinct
County
Washington
Town of Germantown
Town of Jackson W 1-3
Town of Polk W 5,6

Village of Germantown D1 W
1-4

Village of Germantown D2 W
5-8

Village of Germantown D3 W
9-11

Village of Germantown D4 W
12-14

Village of Jackson W 11
Village of Richfield D1 W 1, 2
Village of Richfield D2 W 3, 4

Village of Richfield D4 W 7, 8,
9

City of Milwaukee W 316
Washington - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Tracy Parker

140

129

107

179

11
20

46

655

655

20.83%
12.50%
19.35%
25.74%

26.88%

19.93%

29.59%

30.56%
19.61%
15.79%
22.33%

24.66%

24.66%

Write-in

w o o o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.55%

0.00%

0.00%

0.17%

0.00%
0.98%
0.00%
0.97%

0.26%

0.26%

Total Votes

72
31
544

480

537

605

36
102
19
206

2,656

2,656

Unresolved
Write-In

w o o o

2/15/2022 8:43:04 PM
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Hartford Joint 1 School Board Member (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Washington
Town of Addison W 3
Town of Erin W 1-5
Town of Hartford W 1-3
City of Hartford D1 W 1-3, 12

City of Hartford D2 W 8-10,
14

City of Hartford D3 W 4-7, 13
Washington - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

104
216
427

382

417
1,552

1,552

**%* _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
County
Washington
Town of Addison W 3
Town of Erin W 1-5
Town of Hartford W 1-3
City of Hartford D1 W 1-3, 12

City of Hartford D2 W 8-10,
14

City of Hartford D3 W 4-7, 13
Washington - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Tristan J. Johannes

40
53
115
90

109
408

408

16.67%
50.63%
28.04%
32.67%
27.78%

31.32%
31.43%

31.43%

Andy Hughes

24
65
103
89

101
385

385

50.00%
30.38%
34.39%
29.26%
27.47%

29.02%
29.66%

29.66%

2/15/2022 8:43:04 PM



Page: 8 of 14

Precinct
County
Washington
Town of Addison W 3
Town of Erin W 1-5
Town of Hartford W 1-3
City of Hartford D1 W 1-3, 12

City of Hartford D2 W 8-10,
14

City of Hartford D3 W 4-7, 13
Washington - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Louise Schrunk

14
68
126
141

131
482

482

33.33%
17.72%
35.98%
35.80%
43.52%

37.64%
37.13%

37.13%

Write-in

_

H» 00 W

23

23

0.00%
1.27%
1.59%
2.27%
1.23%

2.01%
1.77%

1.77%

Total Votes

79
189
352
324

348
1,298

1,298

Unresolved
Write-In

_

» 00 W

23

23

2/15/2022 8:43:04 PM
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Hartford Union High School School Board Member (Vote for 2) *#xx% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
County

Washington
Town of Addison W 3
Town of Erin W 1-5
Town of Hartford W 1-3
Village of Richfield D1 W 1, 2
Village of Richfield D2 W 3, 4
Village of Richfield D3 W 5, 6

Village of Richfield D4 W 7, 8,
9

City of Hartford D1 W 1-3, 12

City of Hartford D2 W 8-10,
14

City of Hartford D3 W 4-7, 13
Washington - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

367
218

83
150
180

52
427
382

417
2,282

2,282

Precinct
County

Washington
Town of Addison W 3
Town of Erin W 1-5
Town of Hartford W 1-3
Village of Richfield D1 W 1, 2
Village of Richfield D2 W 3, 4
Village of Richfield D3 W 5, 6

Village of Richfield D4 W 7, 8,
9

City of Hartford D1 W 1-3, 12

City of Hartford D2 W 8-10,
14

City of Hartford D3 W 4-7, 13
Washington - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Craig H. Westfall

121
100
37
58
71
15

182
209

165
962

962

33.33%
17.41%
24.21%
23.13%
20.28%
20.29%
16.13%

22.92%
30.07%

22.00%
22.65%

22.65%

Heather Barrie

1
%
42
34
60
84
15

150
75

133
690

690

8.33%
13.81%
10.17%
21.25%
20.98%
24.00%
16.13%

18.89%
10.79%

17.73%
16.24%

16.24%

2/15/2022 8:43:04 PM
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Precinct
County

Washington
Town of Addison W 3
Town of Erin W 1-5
Town of Hartford W 1-3
Village of Richfield D1 W 1, 2
Village of Richfield D2 W 3, 4
Village of Richfield D3 W 5, 6

Village of Richfield D4 W 7, 8,
9

City of Hartford D1 W 1-3, 12

City of Hartford D2 W 8-10,
14

City of Hartford D3 W 4-7, 13
Washington - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Nolan Jackett

1
92
61
23
50
59
22

137
88

108
641

641

8.33%
13.24%
14.77%
14.38%
17.48%
16.86%
23.66%

17.25%
12.66%

14.40%
15.09%

15.09%

Jonathan Lobert

72
67
22
30
27
12

125
144

113
615

615

25.00%
10.36%
16.22%
13.75%
10.49%

7.71%
12.90%

15.74%
20.72%

15.07%
14.48%

14.48%

Tina Pridemore

155
74
26
35
62
17

102
88

116
677

677

16.67%
22.30%
17.92%
16.25%
12.24%
17.71%
18.28%

12.85%
12.66%

15.47%
15.94%

15.94%

Don Pridemore

1
156
68
18
52
47
12

96
91

112
653

653

8.33%
22.45%
16.46%
11.25%
18.18%
13.43%
12.90%

12.09%
13.09%

14.93%
15.37%

15.37%

Write-in

0.00%
0.43%
0.24%
0.00%
0.35%
0.00%
0.00%

0.25%
0.00%

0.40%
0.24%

0.24%

Total Votes

695
413
160
286
350

93

794
695

750
4,248

4,248

Unresolved
Write-In

2/15/2022 8:43:04 PM
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Hartford Joint 1 School Board Member (DOdge) (Vote for 1) **xx _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
County
Washington

City of Hartford D2 W 11
(DODGE)

Washington - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

Precinct
County
Washington

City of Hartford D2 W 11
(DODGE)

Washington - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Tristan J. Johannes

Andy Hughes

2/15/2022 8:43:04 PM
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Precinct
County
Washington

City of Hartford D2 W 11
(DODGE)

Washington - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Louise Schrunk

Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

2/15/2022 8:43:04 PM
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Hartford Union High School School Board Member (DOdge) (VOte for 2) **xx _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
County
Washington

City of Hartford D2 W 11
(DODGE)

Washington - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

Precinct
County
Washington

City of Hartford D2 W 11
(DODGE)

Washington - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Craig H. Westfall

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Heather Barrie

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2/15/2022 8:43:04 PM
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Precinct
County
Washington

City of Hartford D2 W 11
(DODGE)

Washington - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Nolan Jackett

8]

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

Jonathan Lobert

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Tina Pridemore

8]

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

Don Pridemore

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Write-in

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

2/15/2022 8:43:04 PM



