## SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups Unofficial - Final Results - 8:40 p.m.

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
Washington				
Town of Addison W 3	65	6	6	9.23%
Town of Erin W 1-5	2,918	367	367	12.58%
Town of Germantown	186	24	24	12.90%
Town of Hartford W 1-3	1,612	218	218	13.52%
Town of Jackson W 1-3	1,105	148	148	13.39%
Town of Polk W 5,6	304	31	31	10.20%
Village of Germantown D1 W 1-4	3,550	548	548	15.44%
Village of Germantown D2 W 5-8	3,252	483	483	14.85%
Village of Germantown D3 W 9-11	3,380	539	539	15.95%
Village of Germantown D4 W 12-14	3,784	606	606	16.01%
Village of Jackson W 11	346	36	36	10.40%
Village of Richfield D1 W 1, 2	2,025	186	186	9.19%
Village of Richfield D2 W 3, 4	1,740	169	169	9.71%
Village of Richfield D3 W 5, 6	2,084	180	180	8.64%
Village of Richfield D4 W 7, 8, 9	1,894	260	260	13.73%
City of Hartford D1 W 1-3, 12	3,024	427	427	14.12%
City of Hartford D2 W 8-10, 14	2,837	382	382	13.46%
City of Hartford D3 W 4-7, 13	2,920	417	417	14.28%
City of Milwaukee W 316	0	0	0	N/A
City of Hartford D2 W 11 (DODGE)	6	2	2	33.33%
Washington - Total	37,032	5,029	5,029	13.58%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	37,032	5,029	5,029	13.58%

### Cedarburg School Board Member (Vote for 4) \*\*\*\* - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast
County	
Washington	
Town of Jackson W 1-3	76
Washington - Total	76
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	76

Precinct	Kate Erickson		Ryan Hammetter	
County				
Washington				
Town of Jackson W 1-3	17	6.44%	18	6.82%
Washington - Total	17	6.44%	18	6.82%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0		0	
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
County - Total	17	6.44%	18	6.82%

Precinct	Elizabeth Charland		Mike Maher		Jen Calzada		Rick Leach		Hani A Malek		Jamie Maier		Laura Stroebel	
County														
Washington														
Town of Jackson W 1-3	56	21.21%	12	4.55%	25	9.47%	52	19.70%	15	5.68%	10	3.79%	59	22.35%
Washington - Total	56	21.21%	12	4.55%	25	9.47%	52	19.70%	15	5.68%	10	3.79%	59	22.35%
Cumulative														
Cumulative	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
County - Total	56	21.21%	12	4.55%	25	9.47%	52	19.70%	15	5.68%	10	3.79%	59	22.35%

Precinct	Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County				
Washington				
Town of Jackson W 1-3	0	0.00%	264	0
Washington - Total	0	0.00%	264	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0		0	0
Cumulative - Total	0		0	0
County - Total	0	0.00%	264	0

# Germantown School Board Member At-Large Seat 2 (Vote for 1) \*\*\*\* - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast
County	
Washington	
Town of Germantown	24
Town of Jackson W 1-3	72
Town of Polk W 5,6	31
Village of Germantown D1 W 1-4	548
Village of Germantown D2 W 5-8	483
Village of Germantown D3 W 9-11	539
Village of Germantown D4 W 12-14	606
Village of Jackson W 11	36
Village of Richfield D1 W 1, 2	103
Village of Richfield D2 W 3, 4	19
Village of Richfield D4 W 7, 8, 9	208
City of Milwaukee W 316	0
Washington - Total	2,669
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	2,669

Precinct	Raymond J. Borden		Russ Ewert	
County				
Washington				
Town of Germantown	3	12.50%	16	66.67%
Town of Jackson W 1-3	8	11.11%	55	76.39%
Town of Polk W 5,6	2	6.45%	23	74.19%
Village of Germantown D1 W 1-4	86	15.81%	315	57.90%
Village of Germantown D2 W 5-8	114	23.75%	237	49.38%
Village of Germantown D3 W 9-11	113	21.04%	317	59.03%
Village of Germantown D4 W 12-14	89	14.71%	336	55.54%
Village of Jackson W 11	11	30.56%	14	38.89%
Village of Richfield D1 W 1, 2	22	21.57%	59	57.84%
Village of Richfield D2 W 3, 4	1	5.26%	15	78.95%
Village of Richfield D4 W 7, 8, 9	31	15.05%	127	61.65%
City of Milwaukee W 316	0		0	
Washington - Total	480	18.07%	1,514	57.00%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0		0	
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
County - Total	480	18.07%	1,514	57.00%

Precinct	Tracy Parker		Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County						
Washington						
Town of Germantown	5	20.83%	0	0.00%	24	0
Town of Jackson W 1-3	9	12.50%	0	0.00%	72	0
Town of Polk W 5,6	6	19.35%	0	0.00%	31	0
Village of Germantown D1 W 1-4	140	25.74%	3	0.55%	544	3
Village of Germantown D2 W 5-8	129	26.88%	0	0.00%	480	0
Village of Germantown D3 W 9-11	107	19.93%	0	0.00%	537	0
Village of Germantown D4 W 12-14	179	29.59%	1	0.17%	605	1
Village of Jackson W 11	11	30.56%	0	0.00%	36	0
Village of Richfield D1 W 1, 2	20	19.61%	1	0.98%	102	1
Village of Richfield D2 W 3, 4	3	15.79%	0	0.00%	19	0
Village of Richfield D4 W 7, 8, 9	46	22.33%	2	0.97%	206	2
City of Milwaukee W 316	0		0		0	0
Washington - Total	655	24.66%	7	0.26%	2,656	7
Cumulative						
Cumulative	0		0		0	0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0	0
County - Total	655	24.66%	7	0.26%	2,656	7

### Hartford Joint 1 School Board Member (Vote for 1) \*\*\*\* - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast
County	
Washington	
Town of Addison W 3	6
Town of Erin W 1-5	104
Town of Hartford W 1-3	216
City of Hartford D1 W 1-3, 12	427
City of Hartford D2 W 8-10, 14	382
City of Hartford D3 W 4-7, 13	417
Washington - Total	1,552
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	1,552

Precinct	Tristan J. Johannes		Andy Hughes	
County				
Washington				
Town of Addison W 3	1	16.67%	3	50.00%
Town of Erin W 1-5	40	50.63%	24	30.38%
Town of Hartford W 1-3	53	28.04%	65	34.39%
City of Hartford D1 W 1-3, 12	115	32.67%	103	29.26%
City of Hartford D2 W 8-10, 14	90	27.78%	89	27.47%
City of Hartford D3 W 4-7, 13	109	31.32%	101	29.02%
Washington - Total	408	31.43%	385	29.66%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0		0	
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
County - Total	408	31.43%	385	29.66%

Precinct	Louise Schrunk		Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County						
Washington						
Town of Addison W 3	2	33.33%	0	0.00%	6	0
Town of Erin W 1-5	14	17.72%	1	1.27%	79	1
Town of Hartford W 1-3	68	35.98%	3	1.59%	189	3
City of Hartford D1 W 1-3, 12	126	35.80%	8	2.27%	352	8
City of Hartford D2 W 8-10, 14	141	43.52%	4	1.23%	324	4
City of Hartford D3 W 4-7, 13	131	37.64%	7	2.01%	348	7
Washington - Total	482	37.13%	23	1.77%	1,298	23
Cumulative						
Cumulative	0		0		0	0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0	0
County - Total	482	37.13%	23	1.77%	1,298	23

# Hartford Union High School School Board Member (Vote for 2) \*\*\*\* - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast
County	
Washington	
Town of Addison W 3	6
Town of Erin W 1-5	367
Town of Hartford W 1-3	218
Village of Richfield D1 W 1, 2	83
Village of Richfield D2 W 3, 4	150
Village of Richfield D3 W 5, 6	180
Village of Richfield D4 W 7, 8, 9	52
City of Hartford D1 W 1-3, 12	427
City of Hartford D2 W 8-10, 14	382
City of Hartford D3 W 4-7, 13	417
Washington - Total	2,282
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	2,282

Precinct	Craig H. Westfall		Heather Barrie	
County				
Washington				
Town of Addison W 3	4	33.33%	1	8.33%
Town of Erin W 1-5	121	17.41%	96	13.81%
Town of Hartford W 1-3	100	24.21%	42	10.17%
Village of Richfield D1 W 1, 2	37	23.13%	34	21.25%
Village of Richfield D2 W 3, 4	58	20.28%	60	20.98%
Village of Richfield D3 W 5, 6	71	20.29%	84	24.00%
Village of Richfield D4 W 7, 8, 9	15	16.13%	15	16.13%
City of Hartford D1 W 1-3, 12	182	22.92%	150	18.89%
City of Hartford D2 W 8-10, 14	209	30.07%	75	10.79%
City of Hartford D3 W 4-7, 13	165	22.00%	133	17.73%
Washington - Total	962	22.65%	690	16.24%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0		0	
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
County - Total	962	22.65%	690	16.24%

Precinct	Nolan Jackett		Jonathan Lobert		Tina Pridemore		Don Pridemore		Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County												
Washington												
Town of Addison W 3	1	8.33%	3	25.00%	2	16.67%	1	8.33%	0	0.00%	12	0
Town of Erin W 1-5	92	13.24%	72	10.36%	155	22.30%	156	22.45%	3	0.43%	695	3
Town of Hartford W 1-3	61	14.77%	67	16.22%	74	17.92%	68	16.46%	1	0.24%	413	1
Village of Richfield D1 W 1, 2	23	14.38%	22	13.75%	26	16.25%	18	11.25%	0	0.00%	160	0
Village of Richfield D2 W 3, 4	50	17.48%	30	10.49%	35	12.24%	52	18.18%	1	0.35%	286	1
Village of Richfield D3 W 5, 6	59	16.86%	27	7.71%	62	17.71%	47	13.43%	0	0.00%	350	0
Village of Richfield D4 W 7, 8, 9	22	23.66%	12	12.90%	17	18.28%	12	12.90%	0	0.00%	93	0
City of Hartford D1 W 1-3, 12	137	17.25%	125	15.74%	102	12.85%	96	12.09%	2	0.25%	794	2
City of Hartford D2 W 8-10, 14	88	12.66%	144	20.72%	88	12.66%	91	13.09%	0	0.00%	695	0
City of Hartford D3 W 4-7, 13	108	14.40%	113	15.07%	116	15.47%	112	14.93%	3	0.40%	750	3
Washington - Total	641	15.09%	615	14.48%	677	15.94%	653	15.37%	10	0.24%	4,248	10
Cumulative												
Cumulative	0		0		0		0		0		0	0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0		0		0		0	0
County - Total	641	15.09%	615	14.48%	677	15.94%	653	15.37%	10	0.24%	4,248	10

# Hartford Joint 1 School Board Member (Dodge) (Vote for 1) \*\*\*\* - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast
County	
Washington	
City of Hartford D2 W 11 (DODGE)	0
Washington - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Precinct	Tristan J. Johannes	Andy Hughes		
County				
Washington				
City of Hartford D2 W 11 (DODGE)	0	0		
Washington - Total	0	0		
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0		
Cumulative - Total	0	0		
County - Total	0	0		

Precinct	Louise Schrunk	Write-in	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In	
County					
Washington					
City of Hartford D2 W 11 (DODGE)	0	0	0	0	
Washington - Total	0	0	0	0	
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	0	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	
County - Total	0	0	0	0	

# Hartford Union High School School Board Member (Dodge) (Vote for 2) \*\*\*\* - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast
County	
Washington	
City of Hartford D2 W 11 (DODGE)	2
Washington - Total	2
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	2

Precinct	Craig H. Westfall	Heather Barrie		
County				
Washington				
City of Hartford D2 W 11 (DODGE)	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Washington - Total	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0		0	
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
County - Total	0	0.00%	0	0.00%

Precinct	Nolan Jackett		Jonathan Lobert		Tina Pridemore		Don Pridemore		Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County												
Washington												
City of Hartford D2 W 11 (DODGE)	2	50.00%	0	0.00%	2	50.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	4	0
Washington - Total	2	50.00%	0	0.00%	2	50.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	4	0
Cumulative												
Cumulative	0		0		0		0		0		0	0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0		0		0		0	0
County - Total	2	50.00%	0	0.00%	2	50.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	4	0